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Tour 2006

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerotact, Aircross, Avasport, Axispara, Gin Gliders, Gradient, Mac Para, Mustang Jeans,
overexposure.nl, Parapente Mag, Porcher Sport, Rip'Air, Spaelti, Sup'Air, Swing, UP, Woody Valley

Reunion Island - France

TASK RESULT COMP. E TASK 15

11/11/2006  16:35:46

Tasktype: Race to Goal Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart Taskstatus: scored for PWC

Window open: 09:50:00 Window close: 11:00:00  First Takeoff: 10:20:00 Goal deadline: 18:00:00

Pilots reported: 79 Pilots started: 79 Pilots in Goal: 49

Distance: 62.1 Minimum distance: 25 Pilots over min. distance: 52 Limit: 20

Minimum time: 8431 Max. distance: 62.1
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TKTIME LD TIME TIME P DISTP TASK PCW
15 E 1 72 BLONDEAU Gregory no Magus 26 - www.macpara.com - www.airaile.org MAC F 2:20:31 621 yes - 12:40:31 500 500 1000 O
15 E 2 1 MAURER Christian no  Omega-Jugendheim Sternen-Advance-Wilderswil-Lowa ADVA CH +0:00:12 62.1 yes - 12:40:43 496 500 996 O
15 E 3 217 MORGENTHALER Stephan no Boomerang 4 SM - CH +0:00:54 62.1 yes - 12:41:25 484 500 984 O
15 E 4 102 DONINI Luca no Avax R7 26 - | +0:04:39 62.1 yes - 12:45:10 423 500 923 0
15 E 5 714 PODOBNIK Primoz no Mercury S AXIS SLN +0:05:24 62.1 yes - 12:45:55 412 500 912 O
15 E 6 18 MIYATA Ayumu no Boomerang Proto SM - Aerotact - Suunto AT J +0:05:41 62.1 yes - 12:46:12 408 500 908 O
15 E 7 19 VALIC Aljaz no Magus 5 25 - www.macpara.com - SLN +0:06:01 62.1 yes - 12:46:32 403 500 903 O
15 E 8 17 CORTELLA Denis no  GIN Boomerang Proto - Aerotact - Kortel Design AT F +0:06:47 62.1 yes - 12:47:18 392 500 892 O
15 E 9 117 EICHHOLZER Helmut no  Omega SM-Salomon-Kuchler Blockhaus-Réchlinggetrieb ADVA A +0:06:50 62.1 yes - 12:47:21 391 500 891 O
15 E 10 27 ARNOLD Bruno no Ice Peak Proto 25 - Spaelti AG SPAL CH +0:08:33 62.1 yes - 12:49:04 368 500 868 O
15 E 11 22 MALECKI Andreas no Boomerang 4 - flugschule-chiemsee.de AS D +0:09:25 62.1 yes - 12:49:56 356 500 856 O
15 E 12 93 PACHER Jimmy no Boomerang Proto GIN | +0:09:51 62.1 yes - 12:50:22 351 500 851 O
15 E 13 51 MARKT William no  Omega Proto - NSD - F +0:11:54 62.1 yes - 12:52:25 326 500 826 O
15 E 14 324 BERNAT Robert no  Aircross U3 L - Skyline AIRC D +0:13:24 62.1 yes - 12:53:55 309 500 809 O
15 E 15 3 OHLIDAL David no  Mercury S - www.axispara.cz - Heliasport AXIS CZ +0:13:53 621 yes - 12:54:24 303 500 803 O
15 E 16 153 AEBI Andy no Omega Proto 25 - Advance ADVA CH +0:14:05 62.1 yes - 12:54:36 301 500 801 O
15 E 16 21 ZAMMARCHI Paolo no Boomerang 4 XL-PEL-DHF-NBB-MUSTANG GINV | +0:14:05 62.1 yes - 12:54:36 301 500 801 O
15 E 18 2 JEANPIERRE Max no GIN BOOMERANG M - Kortel Design GIN F +0:14:19 62.1 yes - 12:54:50 299 500 799 0
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME
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CANIGLIA
WYSS
GORDES
PAVLOUSEK
BROWN
IRILLI
KRAUSOVA
SIEGEL
BEROD
SECHER
NEVASTRO
BRAUNER
VYHLAS
OGDEN
SHOROKHOV
BOLLINGER
BAEZA
CAZAUX
MERIGOUT
ANTHONY
RIEUSSET
KROLL
LITTAME
VECERA
DIDRICHE

ARA-SOMOHANO

UELTSCHI
CASSETTA
PRINZ
BRILLE
DIMISKOVSKI

NEUENSCHWANDER

WONISCH
CARDONA

RAUCHENBERGER

VILLARD
KRANJC
RAINSFORD
HOUDRY
MASLENNIKOV
HIRAKI
KUHNOVA
APPENZELLER
LOIRE
VARREY
WISNIERSKA
OLEXINA
SIVIGNON
OGISAWA
VRBENSKY
COuPY
DROUIN
MIZUNUMA
ORLIK
PACEJKA
WAGNER

FIRST NAME

Toni
Stefan
Rudiger
Frantisek
Frank
Julien
Petra
Torsten
Patrick
Arnaud
Frederico
Tomas
Radomir
Russell
Nikolay
Hans
Santiago
Charles
Toma
Alain
Nicolas
Anja
Marco
Radek
Erwan
Jean-Michel
Eliane
Davide
Ulrich
Caroline
Goran
Peter
Andreas
Davide
Elisabeth
Philippe
Stojan
Andre
Elisa
Dmitry
Keiko
Renata
Karin
Joél
Frederic
Ewa
Marina
Ludovic
Kaoru
Karel
Sébastien
Stéphane
Noriko
Martin
Martin
Cyriaque

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
no
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no

Magus25-Digifuchs.ch-Arcoconsulting

GIN Boomerang M-Spalti AG-skywings.ch flugschule
Boomerang 4 L

Mercury FPS - www.axispara.cz

SOL Tracer L-Markokko-Vitoria-Espirito Santo
Magus Proto - Sup'air - CAF - flyeo

Magus Proto 22 - www.macpara.com - Merrell

UP Targa 3 ML-Vaude-Fly&Glide-Titanic

TEAM

AVA
SPAL
AS

PMAG
SUPR
MAC

GIN BOOMERANG 4 ML - Team Dezair Gin Woody VaIIe@INV

Boomerang 4 SM - Team Dezair Gin Woody Valley
Stratus 6 L-Mustang Jeans-Viaggi

Magus 25 - www.macpara.com - Direct alpine
Mercury XL - www.axispara.cz

Mantra R M - Ozone

Boomerang IV M

GIN BOOMERANG M

Boomerang 4 SM - Nextel

DEZ
MAC
AIRC
PMAG
GINV

GIN BOOMERANG 4 SM-Cousin Lines-Morzine-EAS Ene(BgW

Tracer M/L-www.altimo.fr - SOL

Aircross U3 22,4

AIRC

Boomerang IV SM-Team Dezair Gin Woody Valley - CAFDEZ

GIN BOOMERANG 4 S

Boomerang 4 SM - Mustang Jeans - Dolomiti high fly
Avax RS7 26 - Gradient - Karpofly
Icepeak 26 - Niviuk - Sup'air

Avax RSF 24 S - Skydreams Team
Omega 23- Advance- Spaelti AG
AIRCROSS Ultima 3 - S - www.aircross.fr
Stratus NT 23 - Mustang Jeans

Omega 23 - Renschler

Avax RSF 28-On.net - Wi Fi

UP Targa 3 ML - Spaelti AG

Tycoon M

Mac Para Magus 4 M - Team ltalia
GRADIENT Avax RSF 24

Omega 7

Magus 5

Boomerang 4 L-DHV - Fly Gin - Overexposure
Targa 3 XS -Sup'air factory Team
Dynamic ARF M - 106

Boomerang 4 S-AVA Sport

Eris 2 - Sky Paragliders

Omega 23- Advance-Swisstone.ch-Lowa
Boomerang 4 SM

Boomerang 4 XS - Sup'air Factory team-Dezair-CAF
Omega 23 - Air Touch - ICTeam - DHL
GIN BOOMERANG 4 XXS - Texhopos
Boomerang 4 SM-Espace & Mutations
GIN BOOMERANG Proto SM - Aerotact
Magus 4 S - www.macpara.com
Boomerang 4 - R Team

Boomerang 4 M - Aerotact

Boomerang 4 XS - Aerotact

Magus 26 ML - www.macpara.com

Avax RSF 26

Boomerang 4 M

GIN

SUPR

SPAL

-SUPR
:AVA

ADVA
-SUPR

>U0OT
—|m§)§>
<5

PMAG
AIRC

MAC

NAT TIME

CH +0:14:19
CH +0:14:22
D +0:14:36
Cz +0:14:57
BRA +0:15:44
F +0:17:12
Cz +0:17:29
D +0:17:31
F +0:17:33
F +0:18:25
| +0:19:40
Cz +0:21:17
Cz +0:22:12
UK +0:22:21
R +0:22:39
CH +0:26:07
MEX +0:26:40
F +0:27:00
F +0:27:16
F +0:33:16
F +0:36:52
CH +0:45:12
| +0:46:24
CzZ +0:49:05
F +0:54:50
F +0:57:46
CH +1:08:17
| +1:11:40
D +1:14:19
F +1:15:41
MKD +1:28:04
CH
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GOAL

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

TKTIME LD TIME

- 12:54:50
- 12:54:53
- 12:55:07
- 12:55:28
- 12:56:15
- 12:57:43
- 12:58:00
- 12:58:02
- 12:58:04
- 12:58:56
- 13:00:11
- 13:01:48
- 13:02:43
- 13:02:52
- 13:03:10
- 13:06:38
- 13:07:11
- 13:07:31
- 13:07:47
- 13:13:47
- 13:17:23
- 13:25:43
- 13:26:55
- 13:29:36
- 13:35:21
- 13:38:17
- 13:48:48
- 13:52:11
- 13:54:50
- 13:56:12
- 14:08:35

TIMEP DISTP TASK
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190
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149
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799
798
796
792
784
769
766
766
766
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746
732
724
723
721
694
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649
630
595
590
581
564
557
536
530
526
524
511
260
204
204
187
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TKTIME LD TIME TIMEP DISTP TASK PCW
15 E 75 131 SPRUNGLI Vincent no Boomerang IV M - CAF - Dezair - F 6.5 no - - 0 52 52 0
15 E 76 29 ROSSEL Olivier no UP Targa 3 ML - Oase Remax - D 6.2 no - - 0 50 50 0
15 E 77 14 VALIC Urban no  Magus 5 Proto - www.macpara.com - SLN 59 no - - 0 48 48 0
15 E 78 67 LOISY Stéphane no Mercury S - www.axispara.cz AXIS F 58 no - - 0 47 47 0
15 E 79 34 VRABEC Peter no Mercury S - www.axispara.cz - Armada - SLK 24 no - - 0 40 40 0

Total kilometers flown: 3385.801 - Total points: 39599 - Average points: 501



